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North East Australian Football League (NEAFL) 
2011 Eastern Conference Draw

Round 1	  
2/3 April
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE GENERAL BYE 

Round 2
Saturday 9 April
Ainslie v GWS Ainslie
Sunday 10 April
Eastlake v Swans Ainslie
Queanbeyan v Belconnen Dairy Farmers 
Tuggeranong - Bye

Round 3	  
Saturday 16 April
Swans v Belconnen SCG - TIME TBC 
GWS v Tuggeranong BOP
Ainslie - Bye 
Morningside v Eastlake Morningside 
Queanbeyan v Mt Gravatt Dairy Farmers
 
Round 4	  
23/24 April
 
EASTER WEEKEND GENERAL BYE

Round 5	  
Friday Night 29th April
Swans v Tuggeranong SCG Time TBC
Saturday 30 April
GWS - Bye
Ainslie v Queanbeyan Ainslie
Sunday 1 May
Belconnen v Eastlake Manuka

Round 6
Saturday 7 May
Swans v GWS Manuka (CR)
Sunday 8 May
Tuggeranong v Ainslie Greenway
Queanbeyan v Belconnen Dairy Farmers
Eastlake - Bye

Round 7
Saturday 14 May
Eastlake v Ainslie Manuka
Lions v GWS Gabba - Time TBC 
Swans v Suns SCG - Time TBC
Sunday 15 May
Belconnen v Tuggeranong Manuka
Queanbeyan - Bye

Round 8
Saturday 21 May
GWS v Queanbeyan BOP
Tuggeranong v Eastlake Greenway
Swans - Bye
Sunday 22 May
Belconnen v Ainslie Manuka

Round 9
Saturday 28 May
Ainslie v Swans Newcastle 12:30pm
Eastlake v GWS Manuka
Sunday 29 May
Tuggeranong v Queanbeyan Greenway
Belconnen - Bye

Round 10
Saturday 4 June
Tuggeranong v Eastlake Greenway
Lions v Swans Gabba - Time TBC
GWS v Suns BOP
Sunday 5 June
Belconnen v Queanbeyan Manuka
Ainslie - Bye

Round 11
Saturday 11 June
Ainslie v Tuggeranong Ainslie
Belconnen v Eastlake Manuka
GWS - Bye
Sunday 12 June
Swans v Queanbeyan SCG - Time TBC

Round 12
Saturday 18 June
GWS v Swans BOP
Ainslie v Belconnen Ainslie
Eastlake - Bye
Sunday 19 June
Queanbeyan v Tuggeranong Dairy Farmers

Round 13
Saturday 25 June
Swans v Queanbeyan ANZ Stadium - Time TBC
GWS v Belconnen BOP
Eastlake v Broadbeach Manuka
Ainslie v Southport Ainslie
Tuggeranong - Bye

Round 14
Saturday 2 July
Tuggeranong v Swans Greenway
NT v GWS Darwin - 7pm
Labrador v Ainslie Labrador
Eastlake v Belconnen Manuka

Round 15
Saturday 9 July
Ainslie v Tuggeranong Ainslie
GWS v Lions BOP - Time TBC
Suns v Swans GCS Stadium 3:20pm
Sunday 10 July
Eastlake v Queanbeyan Manuka
Belconnen - Bye

Round 16
Saturday 16 July
Belconnen v Tuggeranong Manuka
Sunday 17 July
Swans v Eastlake SCG - Time TBC
Queanbeyan v Ainslie Dairy Farmers
GWS - Bye

Round 17
Saturday 23 July
Swans v GWS SCG - Time TBC
Eastlake v Ainslie Manuka
Tuggeranong v Redland Greenway
Aspley v Belconnen Aspley
Queanbeyan - Bye

Round 18
Saturday 30 July
Belconnen v Ainslie Manuka
Tuggeranong v GWS Greenway
Swans - Bye
Sunday 31 July
Queabeyan v Eastlake Dairy Farmers

Round 19
Saturday 6 August
GWS v NT BOP
Belconnen v Swans Manuka
Southport v Queanbeyan Southport
Sunday 31 July
Tuggeranong v Eastlake Greenway
Ainslie - Bye

Round 20
Saturday 13 August
GWS v Belconnen Wagga
Eastlake v Ainslie Manuka
Tuggeranong - Bye
Sunday 14 August
Queanbeyan v Swans Dairy Farmers

Round 21
Saturday 20 August
Suns v GWS GCS 10:30am
Swans v Lions BOP 1pm
Sunday 21 August
Queanbeyan v Ainslie Dairy Farmers
Tuggeranong v Belconnen Greenway
Eastlake - Bye

Round 22
Saturday 27 August
Ainslie v Swans Ainslie
GWS v Eastlake BOP
Queanbeyan v Tuggeranong Dairy Farmers
Belconnen - Bye

2011 EASTERN CONFERENCE 
FINALS SERIES

WEEK 1
Saturday 3 September
2.00pm Second Semi Manuka
Sunday 4 September
2.00pm First Semi Manuka

WEEK 2
10/11 September
2.00pm Preliminary Manuka

WEEK 3
17/18 September
2.00pm Eastern Conference Final Manuka

2011 NORTH EAST AUSTRALIAN 
FOOTBALL LEAGUE GRAND FINAL 

Sunday 25 September
TIME - TBC
Winner Eastern Conference v Winner 
Northern Conference

All matches 2pm bounce unless otherwise listed


